The outstanding quality of our cromox® products
has made us one of the leading manufacturers of
stainless anchor chains and nautical accessories.
We are particularly proud of the exceptional
durability of our stainless steel anchor chains,
which is regularly confirmed by both experienced
sailors and accredited testing laboratories.
With their first-class material quality properties,

Type
Bezeichnung
Standard
Norm
Dimensions (mm)
Maße (mm)
Weight (kg, approx.)
Gewicht (kg, ca.)
Safe working load (kN)
Zulässige Zugkraft (kN)
Breaking force (kN)
Bruchkraft (kN)
d t b1 min. b2 max.
CDK-6 DIN 766 6 18.5 7.2 20.8 0.78 18.75 37.5
CDK-8 DIN 766 8 24.0 9.6 27.2 1.35 31.50 63.0
CDK-10 DIN 766 10 28.0 12.0 36.0 2.30 50.00 100.0
CDK-13 DIN 766 13 36.0 15.6 47.0 3.90 83.50 167.0
CDK-14 DIN 766 14 41.0 16.8 50.0 4.40 92.50 185.0
CDK-16 DIN 766 16 45.0 19.2 58.0 5.80 120.00 240.0
CIA-6 ISO 4565 6 18.0 8.1 21.6 0.80 18.75 37.5
CIA-8 ISO 4565 8 24.0 10.8 28.8 1.40 31.50 63.0
CIA-10 ISO 4565 10 30.0 13.5 36.0 2.20 50.00 100.0
CIA-12 ISO 4565 12 36.0 16.2 43.2 3.20 71.25 142.5
cromox® Windlass Anchor Chain CXA/CXI/CXP, Grade 60 PLUS | Ankerketten CXA/CXI/CXP, G6 PLUS
AISI 318LN Duplex, measures acc. to DIN 766, ISO 4565, AS 2321, tested, calibrated, bright polished | 1.4462 Duplex, Maße nach DIN 766, ISO 4565, AS 2321, geprüft, lehrenhaltig, blank
Type
Bezeichnung
Standard
Norm
Dimensions (mm)
Maße (mm)
Weight (kg, approx.)
Gewicht (kg, ca.)
Safe working load (kN)
Zulässige Zugkraft (kN)
Breaking force (kN)
Bruchkraft (kN)
d t b1 min. b2 max.
CXA-5 DIN 766 5 18.5 6.0 17.0 0.50 12.60 25.2
CXA-6	 DIN 766 6 18.5 7.2 20.8 0.78 19.25 38.5
CXA-8 DIN 766 8 24.0 9.6 27.2 1.35 33.00 66.0
CXA-10 DIN 766 10 28.0 12.0 36.0 2.25 52.00 104.0
CXA-13 DIN 766 13 36.0 15.6 47.0 3.90 88.50 177.0
CXA-14 DIN 766 14 41.0 16.8 50.0 4.40 97.50 195.0
CXA-16 DIN 766 16 45.0 19.2 58.0 5.80 132.50 265.0
CXA-18 DIN 766 18 50.0 21.6 65.0 7.40 170.00 340.0
CXA-22 DIN 766 22 64.0 27.6 83.0 11.00 225.00 450.0
CXA-26 DIN 766 26 73.0 31.2 94.0 15.00 320.00 640.0
CXI-5 ISO 4565 5 15.0 6.7 18.0 0.54 12.60 25.0
CXI-6 ISO 4565 6 18.0 8.1 21.6 0.80 19.25 38.5
CXI-8 ISO 4565 8 24.0 10.8 28.8 1.40 33.00 66.0
CXI-10 ISO 4565 10 30.0 13.5 36.0 2.20 52.00 104.0

CSX-8 8 24 9.6 27.2 1.35 40.0 80.0
CSX-10 10 28 12.0 36.0 2.30 62.5 125.0
cromox® Stud Link Chain CXSL, Grade 60 PLUS | Ankerstegketten CXSL, G6 PLUS
AISI 318LN Duplex, measures acc. to ISO 1704, tested, calibrated, bright polished | 1.4462 Duplex, Maße nach ISO 1704, geprüft, lehrenhaltig, blank
Type
Bezeichnung
Dimensions (mm)
Maße (mm)
Weight (kg, approx.)
Gewicht (kg, ca.)
Safe working load (kN)
Zulässige Zugkraft (kN)
Breaking force (kN)
Bruchkraft (kN)
d t b
CXSL-16 16 64 57.6 6.60 132.50 265.0
CXSL-19 19 76 68.4 8.50 178.00 357.0
CXSL-22 22 88 79.2 12.60 225.00 450.0
CXSL-26 26 104 93.6 17.20 320.00 640.0
Further variants (grades, materials, sizes) are available upon request. | Weitere Varianten (Güteklassen, Materialien, Größen) sind auf Anfrage möglich.
cromox® Anchor Twister Original CATO, Grade 60 PLUS | Anker Twister Original CATO, G6 PLUS
AISI 318LN Duplex, tested, bright polished | 1.4462 Duplex, geprüft, blank
Type